
Paradise Field 1 Paradise Field 2 Paradise Field 3 Gap Field 1 Gap Field 2 Gap Field 3 Intercourse

2:00 PM
Lancaster County Backyards 
vs. Smucker Brothers

Fisher Brothers - Green vs. 
DL Truss

Blue Lake Builders vs. Triple 
K Concrete

Scenic View Roofing vs. 
Keystone Vinyl

Quaker Lane Construction 
vs. Site Prep

Spring Hollow Construction 
vs. Spring Garden Builders

3:00 PM
Farmersville vs. Esh Home 
Improvements

Twin Maple Construction vs. 
Country Lane

Voganville Masonry vs. MK 
Builders

Paradise Masonry vs. 
Dutchies Stonework

SEK Construction vs. Choice 
Exteriors

Kauffman Metals vs. Bell 
Wall & Truss

4:00 PM
Greenbank Construction vs. 
Millstream Landscapes

Mount Vernon Construction 
vs. MATF

E&E Contracting vs. Forest 
Ridge Builders

Fontana Outdoors vs. J Lapp 
Masonry

Groffdale Concrete vs. 
Narvon Run Builders

PA Roofers vs. Homestead 
Structures

5:00 PM
E&F AG Systems vs. Sunny 
Slope Construction

Keystone Decks vs. Fisher 
Brothers - White

Scenic View Roofing vs. 
Quaker Lane Construction Keystone Vinyl vs. Site Prep

Blue Lake Builders vs. 
Lancaster County Backyards

Triple K Concrete vs. 
Smucker Brothers

6:00 PM
Fisher Brothers - Green vs. 
Spring Hollow Construction

DL Truss vs. Spring Garden 
Builders

Groffdale Concrete vs. E&E 
Contracting

Esh Home Improvements vs. 
Country Lane

Voganville Masonry vs. 
Paradise Masonry

MK Builders vs. Dutchies 
Stonework

7:00 PM
SEK Construction vs. 
Kauffman Metals

Choice Exteriors vs. Bell Wall 
& Truss

Greenbank Construction vs. 
Mount Vernon Construction

Millstream Landscapes vs. 
MATF

8:00 PM
PA Roofers vs. Fontana 
Outdoors

Homestead Structures vs. J 
Lapp Masonry

Farmersville vs. Twin Maple 
Construction

Narvon Run Builders vs. 
Forest Ridge Builders

9:00 PM
E&F AG Systems vs. 
Keystone Decks

Sunny Slope Construction vs. 
Fisher Brothers - White

7:00 AM
Scenic View Roofing vs. Site 
Prep

Keystone Vinyl vs. Quaker 
Lane Construction

Fisher Brothers - Green vs. 
Spring Garden Builders

Triple K Concrete vs. 
Lancaster County Backyards

Blue Lake Builders vs. 
Smucker Brothers

DL Truss vs. Spring Hollow 
Construction

Millstream Landscapes vs. 
Mount Vernon Construction

8:00 AM
Esh Home Improvements vs. 
Twin Maple Construction

Voganville Masonry vs. 
Dutchies Stonework

MK Builders vs. Paradise 
Masonry

SEK Construction vs. Bell 
Wall & Truss

Choice Exteriors vs. 
Kauffman Metals

Greenbank Construction vs. 
MATF

Farmersville vs. Country 
Lane

9:00 AM
E&F AG Systems vs. Fisher 
Brothers - White

Narvon Run Builders vs. E&E 
Contracting

Groffdale Concrete vs. 
Forest Ridge Builders

Homestead Structures vs. 
Fontana Outdoors

PA Roofers vs. J Lapp 
Masonry

Sunny Slope Construction vs. 
Keystone Decks

Saturday


